
Aged cheese.
Melva with piquillo peppers.

Pork loin, fried egg and French fries.
French omelette, tomato slices and Iberian ham.
Chicken breast, French fires and piquillo peppers.

Assorted cake.
Fruit of the day.
Orange juice.

Iberian ham. 

5,00 €
8,00 €
7,00 €

DESSERTS

COMBINED PLATES

French omelette and natural tomato.
Iberian ham with natural tomato.
Melva with piquillo peppers. 
Cured cheese.
Loin with cheese.
Loin with ham.
Chicken breast and cheese with mojo picón sauce.

cereals containing gluten

mustard
eggs

cereals

fishdairy

soy

wheat
sulphites

sesame tree nuts

BAGUETTES

Iberian acorn-fed ham with tomato bread toast. 
Aged reserve cheese.       

19,00 €
 12,00 €

4,50 €

6,50 €

6,50 €
4,50 €

Mixed Manchego cheese and Iberian ham.
Chicken breast (lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise).

4,00 €

4,00 €
3,50 €

3,00 €
3,00 €

9,00 €
9,00 €

10,00 €

7,00 €
7,00 €
7,50 €
7,00 €

4,00 €
4,00 €
4,50 €

Loin with ham.
Chicken breast and cheese with mojo picón sauce.

CHOP

Ham and cheese mix. 3,00 €
Vegetable with melva (melva, lettuce, tomate, boiled egg
and mayonnaise).  
Club Casino (ham, cheese, tomato, lettuce, fried egg and 
mayonnaise).    

Casino burguer. 6,00 €
SANDWICH

MONTADITOS

Product data sheets with information about substances or products that cause allergies and intolerances are 
available to customers, in accordance with Regulation 1169/2011.
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