CHOP Iberian acorn-fed ham with tomato bread toast. 比 traces of 🏮 Aged reserve cheese. 🗟	19,00 € 12,00 €					
SANDWICH Casino burguer. ﷺ ② ⓓ ◊ traces of ६ Ă 및 Ham and cheese mix. Ă ⓓ § traces of ६ Vegetable with melva (melva, lettuce, tomate, boiled egg and mayonnaise). ↔ ◊ ۞ ڴ § traces of ६	6,00 € 3,00 € 4,50 €					
Club Casino (ham, cheese, tomato, lettuce, fried egg and mayonnaise). 🖁 🗐 (O () 🔮 traces of 🖏	6,50€					
Mixed Manchego cheese and Iberian ham. 🗐 🖗 🗄 traces of 🖏 Chicken breast (lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise). 🖉 🖓 🖗 traces of 🖏	6,50€ 4,50€					
MONTADITOS						
Iberian ham. ಜಿ traces of 된 Aged cheese. @ ஃ traces of 된 Melva with piquillo peppers. @ <> ஃ traces of 된 Loin with ham. ஃ traces of 된 Chicken breast and cheese with mojo picón sauce. @ ஃ traces of 된]	4,00 € 3,00 € 3,00 € 4,00 € 3,50 €					
COMBINED PLATES						
Pork loin, fried egg and French fries. (2) (2) French omelette, tomato slices and Iberian ham. (2) Chicken breast, French fires and piquillo peppers. (2)						
BAGUETTES						
French omelette and natural tomato. () & traces of Iberian ham with natural tomato. & traces of Melva with piquillo peppers. Cured cheese. Usin with cheese. The traces of Loin with ham. Traces of Chicken breast and cheese with mojo picón sauce. The traces of Chicken breast and cheese with mojo picón sauce.	5,00 € 8,00 € 7,00 € 7,00 € 7,00 € 7,50 € 7,00 €					
DESSERTS						
Assorted cake. (∅) (□) (ⓐ) (‰) 4,00 € (ⓑ) cereals (‰) cereals containing gl Fruit of the day. 4,00 € (ⓑ) sulphites (ⓓ) dairy (ⓓ) mustare						

Orange juice.	4,50€	∛ wheat	() eggs	s 🖏 sesame	(V) tree nuts
Product data sheets with information	about substances	or products t	that cause	alleraies and int	tolerances are

Product data sheets with information about substances or products that cause allergies and intolerances are available to customers, in accordance with Regulation 1169/2011.

